Q67. The last time you had sexual intercourse, did you or your partner use a

condom?
Weighted Column Percents
Grade
TOTAL
6th grade | 7th grade | 8th grade
TOTAL 100.0 100.0 100.0
I have never had intercourse 86.6 89.1 834
Yes 9.0 7.2 11.4
No 4.4 3.7 52
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0
I have never had intercourse 90.2 92.6 86.9
Female
Yes 6.3 4.6 8.7
No 35 2.8 4.4
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0
I have never had intercourse 82.9 854 79.9
Male
Yes 11.7 9.9 14.1
No 53 4.7 6.1

Q67. The last time you had sexual intercourse, did you or your partner use a

condom?
Frequencies
Grade
TOTAL
6th grade | 7th grade | 8th grade
TOTAL 18,419 4,635 5,263 8,521




I have never had intercourse 9,285 4,069 5,216
Yes 1,029 338 691
No 501 179 322
Refused/Unknown 662 290 372
NA 6,942 4,635 387 1,920
Total 9,293 2,305 2,681 4,307
I have never had intercourse 4,886 2,172 2,714
Yes 373 115 258
Female
No 214 76 138
Refused/Unknown 281 125 156
NA 3,539 2,305 193 1,041
Total 9,126 2,330 2,582 4,214
I have never had intercourse 4,399 1,897 2,502
Yes 656 223 433
Male
No 287 103 184
Refused/Unknown 381 165 216
NA 3,403 2,330 194 879




